LINK

MARKET SERVICES
[ ]

—— e,

Ranges Investors

Securities

PAGE NUMBER :

REPORT DATE
REPORT TIME

AHALIFE HOLDINGS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
THURSDAY 30 JULY 2015

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD FPO & ESCROW

Holding Type : Issuer

1 to 1000 2,841
1001 to 5000 61
5001 to 10000 8
10001 to 100000 47
100001 and Over 66
Total 3,023

Holding Type : CHESS

1 to 1000 96
1001 to 5000 56
5001 to 10000 19
10001 to 100000 107
100001 and Over 67
Total 345

151,334
167,447
66,944
2,110,749
106,488,633
108,985,107

19,055
161,458
152,178

3,750,698
46,710,310
50,793,699

Totals for Security Group ORD

1to 1000 2,937
1001 to 5000 117
5001 to 10000 27
10001 to 100000 154
100001 and Over 133
Total 3,368

170,389
328,905
219,122
5,861,447
153,198,943
159,778,806
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