

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 30/07/2015 REPORT TIME : 11.18.23

AHALIFE HOLDINGS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES THURSDAY 30 JULY 2015

Ranges	Investors	Securities	% Issued Capital
Security Group: ORD FPO & ESCROW			
Holding Type : Issuer			
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over Total	2,841 61 8 47 66 3,023	151,334 167,447 66,944 2,110,749 106,488,633 108,985,107	.10 .11 .04 1.32 66.65 68.21
Holding Type : CHESS			
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over Total	96 56 19 107 67 345	19,055 161,458 152,178 3,750,698 46,710,310 50,793,699	.01 .10 .10 2.35 29.23 31.79
Totals for Security Group ORD			
1 to 1000 1001 to 5000 5001 to 10000 10001 to 100000 100001 and Over Total	2,937 117 27 154 133 3,368	170,389 328,905 219,122 5,861,447 153,198,943 159,778,806	.11 .21 .14 3.67 95.88 100.00

end of report